
14u Section 3

American Division Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining

D E-Town Blue American 9 1 0 90.0% 27 52 8

Garden Spot Spartans American 9 2 0 81.8% 27 68 7

Donegal Green American 9 4 0 69.2% 27 114 5

Ephrata American 8 4 0 66.7% 24 121 6

St. Leo Crusaders American 6 6 0 50.0% 18 84 6

Cocalico American 3 7 0 30.0% 9 93 8

Mountville Orioles American 1 9 1 10.0% 4 137 7

National Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining

D Donegal White National 8 3 0 72.7% 24 68 7

L-S Phillies National 6 3 1 66.7% 19 61 8

CV Bucks National 6 5 0 54.5% 18 78 7

E-Town White National 4 8 0 33.3% 12 114 6

MT Storm National 4 8 0 33.3% 12 136 6

SOLANCO White National 2 5 0 28.6% 6 59 11

PM Comets National 0 10 0 0.0% 0 181 8

Seed Team Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining

D1 E-Town Blue American 9 1 0 90.0% 27 52 8

D2 Donegal White National 8 3 0 72.7% 24 68 7

3 Garden Spot Spartans American 9 2 0 81.8% 27 68 7

4 Donegal Green American 9 4 0 69.2% 27 114 5

5 Ephrata American 8 4 0 66.7% 24 121 6

6 L-S Phillies National 6 3 1 66.7% 19 61 8

7 CV Bucks National 6 5 0 54.5% 18 78 7

8 St. Leo Crusaders American 6 6 0 50.0% 18 84 6

9 E-Town White National 4 8 0 33.3% 12 114 6

10 MT Storm National 4 8 0 33.3% 12 136 6

11 Cocalico American 3 7 0 30.0% 9 93 8

12 SOLANCO White National 2 5 0 28.6% 6 59 11

13 Mountville Orioles American 1 9 1 10.0% 4 137 7

14 PM Comets National 0 10 0 0.0% 0 181 8



Wins Losses Ties Last updated => 5/25/2022 23:58

75 75 2

All Teams qualify for the Year End Tournament 1. Points

Division Winners are the #1 & #2 Seeds 2. Head2Head Calculated End Of Season

3. Runs Allowed

.750 Rule

Cocalico Eligible

Garden Spot Spartans Ineligible

St. Leo Crusaders Eligible


